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Pipe Wrap Tape

Barcode
10787
10789
10788

Size
2” x 100’
2” x 100’
4” x 100’

Gauge
10 mil
20 mil
10 mil

Price
Per Roll
$15.44
$29.04
$29.36

Catalog Number
210010
210020
410010

Pipe Wrap Provides Corrosion Protection To Pipe, Joints, Conduit, & Couplings.
Case

Quantity
24
24
12

Duct Tape

Barcode
84002
84003

Size
48MM X 55M
48MM X 55M

Color
Silver
Black

Price
Per Roll
$20.24
$31.00

Catalog Number
UT10222X60DT

UT10222X60DTB

Gauge
9 Mil
9 Mil

Case
Quantity

24
24

Electrical Tape

Barcode
84018
60168
60159
60151
60161
60153
60163
60155
60165
60167

Size
3/4” x 60’
3/4” x 60’
3/4” x 66’
3/4” x 66’
3/4” x 66’
3/4” x 66’
3/4” x 66’
3/4” x 66’
3/4” x 66’
3/4” x 66’

Color
Black
Black
Blue

Brown
Green
Gray

Orange
Red

White
Yellow

Price
Per Roll

$2.72
$3.00
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

Catalog Number
UT60234X60IET

BLACKT
BLUET

BROWNT
GREENT
GRAYT
ORGT
REDT

WHITET
YELT

Electrical Tape Must Be Purchased In Standard Pack Quantity
Standard

Pack
200
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Foil Tape

Barcode
84004

Size
48MM X 46M

Case
Quantity

24

Price
Per Roll
$33.20

Catalog Number
UT412X50FT

If You Have Special Tape Needs. 
Please Contact The Peco Sales Staff For A Quote!
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Masking Tape

Barcode
84012

Size
48MM X 55M

Case
Quantity

24

Price
Per Roll
$11.92

Catalog Number
UT772X60MT

Rubber Tape

Barcode
84020

Size
3/4” x 22’

Case
Quantity

50

Price
Per Roll
$17.76

Catalog Number
UT1334X22RT

Burial & Barricade Tape

Barcode
84104
84118
84132
84148
84162
84116
84130
84146
84110
84124
84138
84154
84168
84106
84120
84134
84150
84164
84112
84126
84140
84156
84170
84100
84114
84128
84144
84158

Size
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’

Type
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Detectable
Detectable

Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Detectable
Detectable

Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Detectable
Detectable

Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Detectable
Detectable

Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Detectable
Detectable

Price
Per Roll
$26.40
$60.40
$119.60
$125.50
$250.00
$60.40
$119.60
$125.50
$26.40
$60.40
$119.60
$125.50
$250.00
$26.40
$60.40
$119.60
$125.50
$250.00
$26.40
$60.40
$119.60
$125.50
$250.00
$26.40
$60.40
$119.60
$125.50
$250.00

Catalog
Number
66220
66229
66230
84148
84162
84116
84130
84146
84110
84124
84138
84154
84168
84106
84120
84134
84150
84164
84112
84126
84140
84156
84170
84100
84114
84128
84144
84158

Legend
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below
Caution Buried Electrical Line Below

Caution Buried Utility Line Below
Caution Buried Utility Line Below
Caution Buried Utility Line Below
Caution Buried Utility Line Below
Caution Buried Utility Line Below

Caution Buried High Voltage Line Below
Caution Buried High Voltage Line Below
Caution Buried High Voltage Line Below
Caution Buried High Voltage Line Below
Caution Buried High Voltage Line Below
Caution Buried Fiber Optic Line Below
Caution Buried Fiber Optic Line Below
Caution Buried Fiber Optic Line Below
Caution Buried Fiber Optic Line Below
Caution Buried Fiber Optic Line Below

Caution Buried CATV Line Below
Caution Buried CATV Line Below
Caution Buried CATV Line Below
Caution Buried CATV Line Below
Caution Buried CATV Line Below

Color
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Thickness
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
5 Mil
5 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
5 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
5 Mil
5 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
5 Mil
5 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
5 Mil
5 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
5 Mil
5 Mil

Other legends and colors available upon request

Continued On Next Page
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Burial & Barricade Tape

Barcode
84108
84122
84136
84152
84166
66200
84119
66202
84181
84176
84174
84178
84172
84180

Size
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
6” x 1000’
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
3” x 300’
3” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
3” x 1000’
3” x 1000’

Type
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Detectable
Detectable

Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable
Non-Detectable

Price
Per Roll
$26.40
$60.40
$119.60
$125.50
$250.00
$26.40
$60.40
$26.40
$60.40
$60.40
$60.40
$60.40
$60.40
$60.40

Catalog
Number
84108
84122
84136
84152
84166
66200
66201
66202
84181
84176
84174
84178
84172
84180

Legend
Caution Buried Telephone Line Below
Caution Buried Telephone Line Below
Caution Buried Telephone Line Below
Caution Buried Telephone Line Below
Caution Buried Telephone Line Below

Caution  Caution  Caution
Caution  Caution  Caution

Danger Do Not Enter
Danger  Danger  Danger
Caution - Do Not Enter
Caution - High Voltage

Caution - Keep Out
Caution - Open Trench

Caution - Police Line Do Not Cross

Color
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow

Red
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Thickness
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
5 Mil
5 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil
4 Mil

Other legends and colors available upon request

Flagging Tape

Barcode
65902
65602

Size
300 Foot
150 Foot

Color
Orange

Fluorescent Orange

Price
Per Roll

$5.84
$5.84

Catalog Number
65902
65602

Other Colors Available Upon Request
Case

Quantity
24 Rolls
24 Rolls

Markers & Crayons

Barcode
35011
15101
66401
66402
66403
66404
66405
66406

Type
Sharpie Fine Tip Marker

King Size Marker
Marking Crayon
Marking Crayon
Marking Crayon
Marking Crayon
Marking Crayon
Marking Crayon

Color
Black
Black
Red
Blue

Green
Black
White
Yellow

Price
Per Each

$3.52
$4.87
$2.44
$2.44
$2.44
$2.44
$2.44
$2.44

Catalog Number
35010-SH
15101-SH

66401
66402
66403
66404
66405
66406

All Markers & Crayons Must Be Purchased In Standard Pack Quantity
Standard

Pack
36
6
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Wire Marking

Barcode
60108
60110
60112
60114
60116
60100
60102
60104
60106

Description
Wire Marker Book
Wire Marker Book
Wire Marker Book
Wire Marker Book
Wire Marker Book

Portable Wire Marker Dispenser
Portable Dispenser Refill Rolls

Rite & Wrap Dispenser
Rite & Wrap Dispenser

Legend
0-9

A-Z, 1-15, +, -, /
1-45
46-90

Residential Circuit Breaker Set
0-9
0-9

Blank
Blank

Price
Per Each
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$69.40
$53.40
$35.80
$34.40

Catalog Number
ZTB-1
ZTB-2
ZTB-3
ZTB-8
ZTB-21

KMM0-9
TMM0-9

RW13
RW52

Booklets Contain 450 Each 1-1/4” Long Pre-Cut Markers
With 450 Matching 3/16” Terminal Markers

KMM Dispenser Contains 10 Rolls Numbered 0-9.  Refill With Part Number TMM0-9.
Rite & Wrap Marking Labels Have A White Area Available For Legend Inscription Using 

Pen Or Pencil.
RW13 Is 3/4 x 3” With 3/4” Write On Height.

RW52 Is 3/4 x 1.875” With 1/2” Write On Height.

Spray Paint & Inverted Marking Paint 
Can Be Found In The Chemical Section Of 

The Peco Catalog.

Notes


